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$95

SAVOuRY
FINGERS 

- CUCUMBER / CREAM CHEESE
- MORTADELLA / PESTO / PISTACHIO

- MIMOSA EGG

SWEET
STAND 

A CURATION OF DESSERTS

HOT DRINK

ICED drink



TAITTINGER

CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE
BY THE GLASS
BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE ROSE 
BY THE GLASS
BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANC COMTE 2012
BY THE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE
DEPENDING ON YOUR BOOKING OPTION

$35
$190

$40
$235

$665



HOT DRINK

ESPRESSO 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO 
FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

MATCHA LATTE
GINGER LATTE
CHAI LATTE

TEA/INFUSION
GREEN TEA

JASMINE SILK PEARLS, 
JAPANESE CHERRY,

UJI SENCHA  

OOLONG

BLACK TEA 
KASHMERE, 

MORNING ENGLISH,
EARL GREY NEROLI

HERBS
PROVENCAL HERBS, 

SHISO MINT

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

20%

0%

0%

0%

0%

5%



ICED drink

COLD BREW COFFEE

 ON THE ROCK
LATTE

ICED COCO PUNCH
COCONUT MILK INFUSED WITH COLD BREW

ON THE ROCK
LATTE WITH COCONUT MILK

ICED LEMON TEA
HOMEMADE JUICE 
ORANGE JUICE 
COCA-COLA 

COCA-COLA ZERO 

ICED AMERICANO 
ICED LATTE

 ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED BUBBLE TEA

SHAKERATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO - BROWN SUGAR SYRUP

0%

0%

%

0%

20%

34%

11%

7%

12%

12%

0%

7%

11%

4%

10%
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